
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: STOCK 7910201 - PC10251540
1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> Fri, Dec 5, 2025 at 12:39 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

I am happy for them to have the 2+ price, as they are a good customer.

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mireya Largo <mireya.largo@cascoantiguo.com>
Date: Fri, 5 Dec 2025 at 12:03
Subject: RE: STOCK 7910201 - PC10251540
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Good morning,

 

Thank you very much for the information.

 

I am sending the purchase order.

 

Best regards,

Mireya

De: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Enviado el: viernes, 5 de diciembre de 2025 11:42
Para: Mireya Largo <mireya.largo@cascoantiguo.com>
Asunto: Re: STOCK 7910201

 

Dear Mireya

 

Yes, we have them available from stock.

 

Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 5 Dec 2025 at 10:12, Mireya Largo <mireya.largo@cascoantiguo.com> wrote:

Good morning,

Can you tell me if you have this item in stock?

7910201 - TKAN01017910201VDG - Tek Ox Vandagraph Oxygen Analyzer

 

Thank,

BUCEO | OCEANOGRAFÍA | MILITAR | RESCATE

Mireya Largo
Coordinadora de Compras

mireya.largo@cascoantiguo.com
+(34) 649 21 98 87

www.cascoantiguo.com
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